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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level User Level Other
All American Asphalt Kim Bird 400 E. Sixth St Corona CA 92878 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Prime Contractor
Clean Cut Landscape Richard Allen 8406 N. Armstrong Ave Clovis CA 93619 slsrkallen@verizon.net 951-315-8079 909-797-4564 Prime Contractor
Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Road Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760--343-1433 760-343-0433 Sub-Contractor
Construction Bidboard, Inc. Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room
Construction Market Data Dyann Diaz 30 Technology Pkwy S Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 dyann.diaz@cmdgroup.com 323-602-5079 888-232-2856 Plan Room
Demo Unlimited Inc. Linda Smith 81750 Avenue 50 Indio CA 92201 lsmith@demounlimited.com 760-775-5884 760-342-5898 Sub-Contractor
Future DB International Inc Bisher Aljazzar 8707 Research Dr. Irvine CA 926185 estimating@futuredbi.com 949-390-2110 949-732-4355 Prime Contractor
Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-337-3030 760-775-8229 Prime Contractor
Hal Hays Construction Inc. Denia Lanza-Campos 4181 Latham St. Riverside CA 92501 dlanza@halhays.com 951-788-0703 951-289-7112 Prime Contractor
Interwest Consulting Group Chris Vogt 431 S. Palm Canyon Drive Palm Springs CA 92262 cvogt@interwestgrp.com 760-417-4329 Other Const. Mgmt. Consultant
Lacal Consulting Inc. Natasa Lenic 6535 Wilshire Blvd. St. 205 Los Angeles CA 90048 pfeist@lacalconsulting.com 323-951-9887 888-876-1390 Sub-Contractor
Leighton Consulting Bashir Saiid 75450 Gerald Ford Drive, Suite 301 Palm Desert CA 92211 bsaiid@leightongroup.com 760-808-4186 Other Geotechnical Engineer
Lithopass Printing Luke T Yucaipa Blvd Yucaipa CA 92399 luke.lithopass@gmail.com 909-790-6935 Plan Room
Los Angeles Engineering Jessica Geer 633 N Barranca Avenue Covina CA 91723 jgeer@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor
Marina Landscape, Inc. John Gutierrez 73-960 Hwy 111Â  Suite 2 Palm Desert CA 92260 estimator@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 Sub-Contractor
Marina Landscape, Inc. Eric Nguyen 3707 W Garden Grove Blvd. Orange CA 92868 qnguyen@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 Sub-Contractor
Matich Corporation Mark Hickman 1596 Harry Sheppard Blvd. San Bernardino CA 92408 mnadalet@matichcorp.com 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 Prime Contractor
Pavement Recycling Systems John Karagas 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley CA 91752 jkaragas@pavementrecycling.com 951-682-1091 951-682-1094 Sub-Contractor
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 4622 Cedar Ave. Bldg 5 Suite #124 Wilmington NC 28403 bids20@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 Sub-Contractor
Riverside Construction Company, Inc. Brian Pim 4225 Garner Rd. Riverside CA 92501 estimating@rivconstruct.com 951-682-8308 951-682-5872 Prime Contractor
Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting Jerrett Loop 2542 Avalon Street Riverside CA 92509 jerrett@spe-ca.com 951-784-1410 951-784-4489 Sub-Contractor
Sukut Construction Kathie Kaiser 4010 W. Chandler Ave. Santa Ana CA 92704 estimating@sukut.com 714-540-5351 Prime Contractor
Surina Construction Company, Inc. Anthony Surina 17761 Slover Avenue Bloomington CA 92316 surinayank@aol.com 909-820-6944 Sub-Contractor
Tri-Star Contracting II, Inc. Rodney Owens 15501 Little Morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 rowens@tri-star.info 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 Prime Contractor
West Pacific Concrete Anthony Sanchez 6453 Fairfield Street Los Angeles CA 90022 westpacificconcrete@gmail.com 323-674-6170 323-410-0490 Sub-Contractor
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